

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 402 of 2018

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Jai Prakash Rathia @ Liti

04-12-2018	<p>Mr. Vinod Tekam, Panel Lawyer for the appellant/State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant/State, list this matter on 5-2-2019.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p> <p>Raju</p>
------------	---