

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No.402 of 2018

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Jai Prakash Rathia @ Liti & Ors.

..	
05.02.2019	Shri Ravish Verma, Govt. Advocte for the State/appellant. None for the respondents though represented. List the matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge